
MEAL  DEA L S HOUSE  MADE  DUMP L I NGS

APPE T I Z ER S

Dumpling Bowl
TAKE  OUT  MENU

6 1 3  6 80  8 8 6 7  |  7 3 0  SOMERSE T  S T .  W  OT TAWA ,  ON

www .dumpl ingbowlottawa .com

SEAWEED SALAD (V)

PORK SPRING ROLL 

VEGGIE SPRING ROLL (V)

GARLIC SMASHED CUCUMBERS (V)

SPICY BEAN CURD SALAD (V)

WONTONS IN SPICY SAUCE

PICK ONE OF EACH

15 DUMPLINGS (ONE OF 201-211), 1 SIDE DISH (101-105),

AND A SOFT DRINK. $19.99 FOR BOILED DUMPLINGS AND

$20.99 FOR PAN-FRIED.

SOUPS

PORK AND MUSHROOM WONTON SOUP

PORK AND SHRIMP WONTON SOUP

PORK AND SHRIMP WONTON NOODLE

SOUP

SERVED WITH DUMPLING BOWL SAUCE (RICE VINEGAR,

SOY SAUCE, CHILI OIL). PRICES ARE FOR BOILED

DUMPLINGS, ADD $1.00 FOR PAN-FRIED.

SEAFOOD SUPREME

WHITE FISH, SHRIMP, IMITATION CRAB

PORK AND CABBAGE

PORK, MUSHROOMS AND CABBAGE

PORK AND CHIVES

PORK AND SHRIMP

PORK, CHIVES AND SHRIMP

BEEF AND CORIANDER

CURRY, BEEF AND ONIONS

CHICKEN AND MUSHROOMS

VEGETARIAN (V) 

TOFU, ZUCCHINI, BLACK FUNGUS, VERMICELLI

BEEF AND ONION

CHICKEN, PEAS AND CORN

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$6.99

201
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204

205

206

207

208

$15.49

$15.49

$15.49

$16.99

$16.99

$16.49

$16.49

$16.49

$16.49
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104

105
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301

302

303

$12.99

$13.99

$12.99

(v) = vegetarian

200

209

210

211

$18.99

$16.49

$16.49



DR I NKS

COMBOS

SAUCES

Dumpling Bowl
TAKE  OUT  MENU
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SOFT DRINKS

(DIET) COCA COLA, (DIET) PEPSI,

SPRITE, CANADA DRY, ORANGE CRUSH,

NESTLE ICED TEA

ICED COFFEE (W/CONDENSED MILK)

ADD $2.00 FOR PAN-FRIED.

PORK TASTER COMBO

25 DUMPLINGS (5 EACH OF 201-205) + 1 SIDE

DISH (101-105) + 2 SOFT DRINKS

CHICKEN & BEEF TASTER COMBO

 25 DUMPLINGS (5 EACH OF 206-211 EXCL.

209) + 1 SIDE DISH  (101-105) + 2 SOFT DRINKS

$29.99

 

 

$31.99

$1.50

 

 

 

$2.99

SAUCES

THAI PEANUT, TERIYAKI (IMPROVED!),

SWEET CHILI, SPICY MAYO

$0.75

(v) = vegetarian


