

Dumpling Bowl

TAKE OUT MENU 613 680 8867 | 730 SOMERSET ST. W OTTAWA, ON

MEAL DEALS

PICK ONE OF EACH

15 DUMPLINGS (ONE OF 201-211), 1 SIDE DISH (101-105), AND A SOFT DRINK. \$19.99 FOR BOILED DUMPLINGS AND \$20.99 FOR PAN-FRIED.

APPETIZERS

101	SEAWEED SALAD (V)	\$4.99
102	PORK SPRING ROLL	\$4.99
103	VEGGIE SPRING ROLL (V)	\$4.99
104	GARLIC SMASHED CUCUMBERS (V)	\$4.99
105	SPICY BEAN CURD SALAD (V)	\$4.99
106	WONTONS IN SPICY SAUCE	\$6.99

SOUPS

301	PORK AND MUSHROOM WONTON SOUP	\$12.99
302	PORK AND SHRIMP WONTON SOUP	\$13.99
303	PORK AND SHRIMP WONTON NOODLE	\$12.99
	SOUP	

HOUSE MADE DUMPLINGS

SERVED WITH DUMPLING BOWL SAUCE (RICE VINEGAR, SOY SAUCE, CHILI OIL). PRICES ARE FOR BOILED DUMPLINGS, ADD \$1.00 FOR PAN-FRIED.

200	SEAFOOD SUPREME	\$18.99
	WHITE FISH, SHRIMP, IMITATION CRAB	
201	PORK AND CABBAGE	\$15.49
202	PORK, MUSHROOMS AND CABBAGE	\$15.49
203	PORK AND CHIVES	\$15.49
204	PORK AND SHRIMP	\$16.99
205	PORK, CHIVES AND SHRIMP	\$16.99
206	BEEF AND CORIANDER	\$16.49
207	CURRY, BEEF AND ONIONS	\$16.49
208	CHICKEN AND MUSHROOMS	\$16.49
209	VEGETARIAN (V)	\$16.49
	TOFU, ZUCCHINI, BLACK FUNGUS, VERMICELLI	
210	BEEF AND ONION	\$16.49
211	CHICKEN, PEAS AND CORN	\$16.49



Dumpling Bowl

TAKE OUT MENU 613 680 8867 | 730 SOMERSET ST. W OTTAWA, ON

COMBOS

ADD \$2.00 FOR PAN-FRIED.	
PORK TASTER COMBO	\$29.99
25 DUMPLINGS (5 EACH OF 201-205) + 1 SIDE	
DISH (101-105) + 2 SOFT DRINKS	
CHICKEN & BEEF TASTER COMBO	\$31.99
25 DUMPLINGS (5 EACH OF 206-211 EXCL.	
209) + 1 SIDE DISH (101-105) + 2 SOFT DRINKS	

DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS	\$1.50
(DIET) COCA COLA, (DIET) PEPSI,	
SPRITE, CANADA DRY, ORANGE CRUSH,	
NESTLE ICED TEA	
ICED COFFEE (W/CONDENSED MILK)	\$2.99





THAI PEANUT, TERIYAKI (IMPROVED!),

SWEET CHILI, SPICY MAYO

